
   

Bldg

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY 20

GANNON LANE

CO
CK

RE
LL

 H
IL

L 
RO

A
D

LOT 1-F

1.1174 ACRES

LOT 1-C

1.4126 ACRES
LOT 1-D

116
115

113

Three7320

110

Chubby's
Restaurant

7320

N

NOT TO SCALE

Jenny Beauty Supply

Super Center

Dress Up
Ladies Fashions

Event Center

101

11
1

104

103A

10
4B

10
4A

11
5

11
4

11
3

10
8

103
102

106
110

101
BUILDING 1

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 3

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

REDBIRD OAKS SHOPPING CENTER | SEC S COCKRELL HILL RD & IH-20, DALLAS, TX 75237

Current Tenants
Building 1 - 4333 Gannon Ln
101* Southern Sector Behavioral Health Services 2,000 sf
110 Lil Wiggy Daycare 4,190 sf
111 Allstate Insurance 715 sf
113 America’s Best Wings 1,600 sf
115 Dooney’s Barber and Beauty Academy  1,982 sf
116 Universal Purpose  3,000 sf
Building 2 - 4353 Gannon Ln
101 Bubba’s Bar-B-Q 1,064 sf
102 Subway 1,050 sf
103 MetroPCS 1,190 sf
103A Fast Insurance Tax & More 1,490 sf
104 Cricket Wireless 1,720 sf
104A  Total Image Salon 1,120 sf
104B T-Shirt Design Supplies 1,254 sf
106 Rose Nail Salon #2 1,180 sf
108 Daun'z Doll Houz 928 sf
110 Gannon Shoes 3,371 sf
113 Genesis Beauty 660 sf
114 Funnel Cake Paradise 753 sf
115 ASAP Tax 756 sf
Building 3 - 7320 S Cockrell Hill Rd
7320 Canales Furniture 9,000 sf

Available Space

Building 1 - 4333 Gannon Ln
101* 2,000 sf

*Occupied but available


