

Available Space

Building 1 - 4333 Gannon Ln

2,000 sf 101*

*Occupied but available

Current Tenants

Buildi	ng 1 - 4333 Gannon Ln	
101*	Southern Sector Behavioral Health Services	2,000 sf
110	Lil Wiggy Daycare	4,190 sf
111	Allstate Insurance	715 sf
113	America's Best Wings	1,600 sf
115	Dooney's Barber and Beauty Academy	1,982 sf
116	Universal Purpose	3,000 sf
Buildi	ng 2 - 4353 Gannon Ln	
101	Bubba's Bar-B-Q	1,064 sf
102	Subway	1,050 sf
103	MetroPCS	1,190 sf
103A	Fast Insurance Tax & More	1,490 sf
104	Cricket Wireless	1,720 sf
104A	Total Image Salon	1,120 sf
104B	T-Shirt Design Supplies	1,254 sf
106	Rose Nail Salon #2	1,180 sf
108	Daun'z Doll Houz	928 sf
110	Gannon Shoes	3,371 sf
113	Genesis Beauty	660 sf
114	Funnel Cake Paradise	753 sf
115	ASAP Tax	756 sf
Buildi	ng 3 - 7320 S Cockrell Hill Rd	
7320	Canales Furniture	9,000 sf

